
Time Event Round

19:00 Hammer Throw Women Final

19:03 Pole Vault Men Final

19:10 Triple Jump Men Final

19:15 110m Hurdles Men Final

19:28 800m Men Final

19:40 1500m Women Final

19:58 400m Hurdles Women Final

20:03 Discus Throw Men Final

20:10 High Jump Women Final

20:12 400m Hurdles Men Final

20:23 3000m Steeplechase Women Final

20:45 Long Jump Women Final

20:50 200m Women Final

21:00 200m Men Final

21:10 Javelin Throw Men Final

21:18 100m Hurdles Women Final

21:22 Shot Put Women Final

21:35 3000m Men Final

21:58 Medley Relay Mixed Final

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
   

Daily Competition Schedule
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WORLD RECORD 82.98 WŁODARCZYK Anita POL Warszawa (POL) 28 AUG 2016

WORLD LEAD 78.24 PRICE DeAnna USA Des Moines IA (USA) 27 JUL 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 314 KASSANAVOID Janee'
United States of America

USA 19 JAN 1995 73.00 73.00

2 251 PETRIVSKAYA Zalina
Moldova

EUR 5 FEB 1988 74.70 74.70

3 279 ANDERSEN Brooke
United States of America

USA 23 AUG 1995 76.75 76.75

4 223 GYURÁTZ Réka
Hungary

EUR 31 MAY 1996 72.70 72.70

5 299 EWEN Maggie
United States of America

USA 23 SEP 1994 75.04 75.04

6 217 FIODOROW Joanna
Poland

EUR 4 MAR 1989 75.09 74.71

7 339 STEWART Janeah
United States of America

USA 21 JUL 1996 75.43 75.43

8 237 MALYSHIK Hanna
Belarus

EUR 4 FEB 1994 76.26 74.95

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Hammer Throw Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:00   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 6.16 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA Donetsk (UKR) 15 FEB 2014

WORLD LEAD 6.06 KENDRICKS Sam USA Des Moines IA (USA) 27 JUL 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 154 WATERS Carson
United States of America

USA 5 JUN 1996 5.63 5.63

2 161 FILIPPIDIS Konstadinos
Greece

EUR 26 NOV 1986 5.91 5.72

3 118 HOUSTON Scott
United States of America

USA 11 JUN 1990 5.83 5.71

4 22 DUPLANTIS Armand
Sweden

EUR 10 NOV 1999 6.05 6.00

5 127 LIGHTFOOT Kc
United States of America

USA 11 NOV 1999 5.76 5.76

6 84 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel
Poland

EUR 6 JUN 1989 5.93 5.90

7 152 WALSH Cole
United States of America

USA 14 JUN 1995 5.83 5.83

8 43 LISEK Piotr
Poland

EUR 16 AUG 1992 6.02 6.02

Height Progression 5.35 5.45 5.55 5.65 5.75 5.80 5.85 5.90 5.95 6.00

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Pole Vault Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:03   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 18.29 EDWARDS Jonathan GBR Göteborg (SWE) 7 AUG 1995

WORLD LEAD 18.14 CLAYE Will USA Long Beach CA (USA) 29 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 92 BENARD Chris
United States of America

USA 4 APR 1990 17.48 16.97

2 83 WILLIAMS Ben
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 25 JAN 1992 17.27 17.27

3 90 BATES KeAndre
United States of America

USA 24 MAY 1996 17.16 16.97

4 11 BABAYEV Nazim
Azerbaijan

EUR 8 OCT 1997 17.29 17.29

5 97 CARTER Chris
United States of America

USA 11 MAR 1989 17.20 17.18

6 61 PONTVIANNE Jean-Marc
France

EUR 6 AUG 1994 17.13 16.95

7 143 SCOTT Donald
United States of America

USA 23 FEB 1992 17.43 17.43

8 24 ER Necati
Turkey

EUR 24 FEB 1997 17.37 17.37

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Triple Jump Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:10   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 12.80 MERRITT Aries USA Bruxelles (BEL) 7 SEP 2012

WORLD LEAD 12.98 HOLLOWAY Grant USA Austin TX (USA) 7 JUN 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 105 DUNNING Robert
United States of America

USA 23 JUN 1997 13.60 13.60

3 62 POZZI Andy
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 15 MAY 1992 13.14 13.28

4 99 CRITTENDEN Freddie
United States of America

USA 3 AUG 1994 13.17 13.17

5 59 ORTEGA Orlando
Spain

EUR 29 JUL 1991 12.94 13.05

6 100 DICKSON Michael
United States of America

USA 25 JAN 1997 13.45 13.45

7 71 SHUBENKOV Sergey
Authorized Neutral Athlete

EUR 4 OCT 1990 12.92 13.12

8 107 EATON Jarret
United States of America

USA 24 JUN 1989 13.25 13.45

9 160 PARAKHONKA Vitali
Belarus

EUR 18 AUG 1993 13.40 13.49

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

110m Hurdles Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:15   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 1:40.91 RUDISHA David KEN London (GBR) 9 AUG 2012

WORLD LEAD 1:41.89 AMOS Nijel BOT Monaco (MON) 12 JUL 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 103 DOWNS Robert
United States of America

USA 17 AUG 1994 1:46.46 1:46.46

3 80 WEBB Jamie
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 1 JUN 1994 1:44.52 1:44.52

4 115 HARRIS Isaiah
United States of America

USA 18 OCT 1996 1:44.42 1:45.55

5 76 TUKA Amel
Bosnia & Herzegovina

EUR 9 JAN 1991 1:42.51 1:43.62

6 124 KIDDER Brannon
United States of America

USA 18 NOV 1993 1:45.39 1:45.39

7 40 KSZCZOT Adam
Poland

EUR 2 SEP 1989 1:43.30 1:44.61

8 87 ABDA Harun
United States of America

USA 1 JAN 1990 1:45.55 1:46.11

9 41 LANGFORD Kyle
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 2 FEB 1996 1:44.97 1:44.97

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

800m Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:28   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 3:50.07 DIBABA Genzebe ETH Monaco (MON) 17 JUL 2015

WORLD LEAD 3:55.30 HASSAN Sifan NED Monaco (MON) 12 JUL 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 296 CRANNY Elise
United States of America

USA 8 MAY 1996 4:06.03 4:06.03

2 202 BARYSEVICH Daryia
Belarus

EUR 6 APR 1990 4:03.58 4:03.58

3 316 MACKEY Katie
United States of America

USA 12 NOV 1987 4:03.81 4:05.97

4 212 COURTNEY Melissa
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 30 AUG 1993 4:03.44 4:05.37

5 304 GRACE Kate
United States of America

USA 24 OCT 1988 4:02.99 4:02.99

6 216 ENNAOUI Sofia
Poland

EUR 30 AUG 1995 4:01.00 4:04.06

7 326 OSIKA Shannon
United States of America

USA 15 JUN 1993 4:04.22 4:04.22

8 240 MCCOLGAN Eilish
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 25 NOV 1990 4:00.97 4:00.97

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

1500m Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:40   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 52.20 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA Des Moines IA (USA) 28 JUL 2019

WORLD LEAD 52.20 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA Des Moines IA (USA) 28 JUL 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 204 BEESLEY Meghan
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 15 NOV 1989 54.52 55.20

3 334 SEYMOUR Kiah
United States of America

USA 11 JAN 1994 54.67 55.41

4 262 SPRUNGER Léa
Switzerland

EUR 5 MAR 1990 54.29 55.13

5 337 SPENCER Ashley
United States of America

USA 8 JUN 1993 53.11 53.11

6 257 RYZHYKOVA Anna
Ukraine

EUR 24 NOV 1989 54.35 54.64

7 283 BARBER Kaila
United States of America

USA 4 APR 1993 55.53 58.45

8 218 FOLORUNSO Ayomide
Italy

EUR 17 OCT 1996 54.75 54.75

9 286 BOOKMAN Deonca
United States of America

USA 29 OCT 1995 56.64 57.10

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

400m Hurdles Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
19:58   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 74.08 SCHULT Jürgen GDR Neubrandenburg (GER) 6 JUN 1986

WORLD LEAD 71.86 STÅHL Daniel SWE Bottnaryd (SWE) 29 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 151 VAUGHN Luke
United States of America

USA 24 AUG 1994 63.13 61.78

2 46 MALACHOWSKI Piotr
Poland

EUR 7 JUN 1983 71.84 67.23

3 109 FERGUSON Kord
United States of America

USA 19 JUN 1995 63.25 63.25

4 34 ISENE Ola Stunes
Norway

EUR 29 JAN 1995 67.78 67.78

5 156 WILLIAMS Brian
United States of America

USA 18 DEC 1994 65.76 65.76

6 48 MARTÍNEZ Lois Maikel
Spain

EUR 3 JUN 1981 67.98 67.98

7 130 MATTIS Sam
United States of America

USA 19 MAR 1994 67.45 66.69

8 81 WEIßHAIDINGER Lukas
Austria

EUR 20 FEB 1992 68.98 68.14

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Discus Throw Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:03   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 2.09 KOSTADINOVA Stefka BUL Roma (ITA) 30 AUG 1987

WORLD LEAD 2.06 LASITSKENE Mariya ANA Ostrava (CZE) 20 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 318 MCPHERSON Inika
United States of America

USA 29 SEP 1986 1.96 1.94

2 224 HERASHCHENKO Iryna
Ukraine

EUR 10 MAR 1995 1.99 1.99

3 331 ROWE Jelena
United States of America

USA 1 AUG 1999 1.90 1.90

4 213 DEMIDIK Karyna
Belarus

EUR 10 FEB 1999 2.00 2.00

5 291 BUTTS Ty
United States of America

USA 10 JUN 1990 1.92 1.92

6 235 LEVCHENKO Yuliya
Ukraine

EUR 28 NOV 1997 2.01 2.00

7 335 SMITH Amina
United States of America

USA 29 AUG 1992 1.91 1.88

8 234 LASITSKENE Mariya
Authorized Neutral Athlete

EUR 14 JAN 1993 2.06 2.06

Height Progression 1.78 1.83 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.98 2.00

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

High Jump Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:10   

Start List

ATHWHIGHJUMP----------FNL-000100--_C51G 1.0 Report Created  SUN 8 SEP 2019 23:44     Page 1/1



WORLD RECORD 46.78 YOUNG Kevin USA Barcelona (ESP) 6 AUG 1992

WORLD LEAD 46.92 WARHOLM Karsten NOR Zürich (SUI) 29 AUG 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 106 DUTCH Johnny
United States of America

USA 20 JAN 1989 47.63 49.26

3 72 SMIDT Nick
Netherlands

EUR 12 MAY 1997 49.28 49.28

4 126 LATTIN Amere
United States of America

USA 17 FEB 1997 48.66 48.66

5 77 VAILLANT Ludvy
France

EUR 15 MAR 1995 48.30 48.30

6 122 KENDZIERA Dave
United States of America

USA 9 SEP 1994 48.42 48.69

7 20 DOBEK Patryk
Poland

EUR 13 FEB 1994 48.40 48.80

8 140 ROSSER Khallifah
United States of America

USA 13 JUL 1995 48.65 49.05

9 50 MCALISTER Chris
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 3 DEC 1995 49.28 49.28

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

400m Hurdles Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:12   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 8:44.32 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN Monaco (MON) 20 JUL 2018

WORLD LEAD 8:55.58 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN Stanford CA (USA) 30 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 315 LAWRENCE Mel
United States of America

USA 29 AUG 1989 9:29.81 9:29.81

2 258 SÁNCHEZ Irene
Spain

EUR 25 SEP 1992 9:27.53 9:27.53

3 307 HOWARD Marisa
United States of America

USA 9 AUG 1992 9:30.92 9:36.46

4 270 WAGNER-GYÜRKES Viktória
Hungary

EUR 15 OCT 1992 9:34.56 9:34.56

5 284 BARNES Courtney
United States of America

USA 17 JAN 1995 9:53.20 9:53.20

6 253 RICHARDSSON Camilla
Finland

EUR 14 SEP 1993 9:35.27 9:35.27

7 281 AUSTIN Caroline
United States of America

USA 1 JUL 1991 9:51.38 9:58.58

8 209 BIRD Elizabeth
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 4 OCT 1994 9:36.84 9:36.84

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

3000m Steeplechase Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:23   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 7.52 CISTJAKOVÁ Galina URS Leningrad (RUS) 11 JUN 1988

WORLD LEAD 7.16 MIHAMBO Malaika GER Berlin (GER) 4 AUG 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 290 BURKS Quanesha
United States of America

USA 15 MAR 1995 6.93 6.70

2 241 MIRONCHYK-I. N
Belarus

EUR 13 APR 1989 7.08 6.93

3 332 SAUNDERS Sha'Keela
United States of America

USA 18 DEC 1993 6.90 6.78

4 226 IUSCO Florentina Costina
Romania

EUR 8 APR 1996 6.92 6.92

5 341 TODD Jasmine
United States of America

USA 23 DEC 1993 6.84 6.79

6 205 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna
Ukraine

EUR 18 JUL 1995 6.93 6.85

7 329 REESE Brittney
United States of America

USA 9 SEP 1986 7.31 7.00

8 256 ROTARU Alina
Romania

EUR 5 JUN 1993 6.91 6.91

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Long Jump Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:45   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 21.34 GRIFFITH-JOYNER Florence USA Seoul (KOR) 29 SEP 1988

WORLD LEAD 21.74 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH Zürich (SUI) 29 AUG 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 271 WESSOLLY Jessica-Bianca
Germany

EUR 11 DEC 1996 22.89 23.05

3 297 DAVIS Courtne
United States of America

USA 19 JUN 1996 23.05 23.05

4 214 DOBBIN Beth
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 7 JUN 1994 22.50 22.50

5 287 BROWN Brittany
United States of America

USA 18 APR 1995 22.42 22.60

6 244 NELSON Ashleigh
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 20 FEB 1991 22.85 22.85

7 310 JEFFERSON Kyra
United States of America

USA 23 SEP 1994 22.02 22.93

8 268 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina
Belarus

EUR 19 NOV 1996 22.78 22.78

9 320 MITCHELL A'Keyla
United States of America

USA 25 NOV 1995 22.94 23.13

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

200m Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
20:50   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 19.19 BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 2009

WORLD LEAD 19.50 LYLES Noah USA Lausanne (SUI) 5 JUL 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 132 MCCLAIN Remontay
United States of America

USA 21 SEP 1992 20.12 20.49

3 37 KILTY Richard
Great Britain & Northern Ireland

EUR 2 SEP 1989 20.34 20.39

4 149 TRIMBLE Jamiel
United States of America

USA 25 JUN 1995 20.12 20.41

5 30 GULIYEV Ramil
Turkey

EUR 29 MAY 1990 19.76 19.86

6 141 ROWE Rodney
United States of America

USA 17 MAR 1997 20.12 20.12

7 19 DESALU Eseosa
Italy

EUR 19 FEB 1994 20.13 20.26

8 125 KING Kyree
United States of America

USA 9 JUL 1994 20.27 20.49

9 42 LAWLER Marcus
Ireland

EUR 28 FEB 1995 20.40 20.55

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

200m Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:00   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 98.48 Železný Jan CZE Jena (GER) 25 MAY 1996

WORLD LEAD 90.61 KIRT Magnus EST Kuortane (FIN) 22 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 112 GLOVER Tim
United States of America

USA 11 JAN 1990 84.09 77.47

2 49 MATUSEVICIUS Edis
Lithuania

EUR 30 JUN 1996 89.17 89.17

3 147 THOMPSON Curtis
United States of America

USA 8 FEB 1996 82.88 78.82

4 65 RÖHLER Thomas
Germany

EUR 30 SEP 1991 93.90 86.99

5 101 DOLEZAL Riley
United States of America

USA 16 NOV 1985 83.50 82.84

6 38 KIRT Magnus
Estonia

EUR 10 APR 1990 90.61 90.61

7 144 SHUEY Michael
United States of America

USA 2 FEB 1994 82.85 82.85

8 79 VETTER Johannes
Germany

EUR 26 MAR 1993 94.44 89.28

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Javelin Throw Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:10   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 12.20 HARRISON Kendra USA London (GBR) 22 JUL 2016

WORLD LEAD 12.32 WILLIAMS Danielle JAM London (GBR) 20 JUL 2019

Lane Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

2 230 KOLECZEK Karolina
Poland

EUR 15 JAN 1993 12.75 12.75

3 319 MCREYNOLDS Tiffani
United States of America

USA 4 DEC 1991 12.72 12.72

4 225 HERMAN Elvira
Belarus

EUR 9 JAN 1997 12.64 12.70

5 295 CLAYE Queen
United States of America

USA 10 SEP 1988 12.43 12.63

6 231 KORTE Annimari
Finland

EUR 8 APR 1988 12.72 12.72

7 323 NELVIS Sharika
United States of America

USA 10 MAY 1990 12.34 12.65

8 210 BOGLIOLO Luminosa
Italy

EUR 3 JUL 1995 12.78 12.78

9 283 BARBER Kaila
United States of America

USA 4 APR 1993 12.91 13.13

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

100m Hurdles Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:18   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 22.63 LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (RUS) 7 JUN 1987

WORLD LEAD 20.31  Gong Lijiao CHN Zürich (SUI) 29 AUG 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 294 CARTER Michelle
United States of America

USA 12 OCT 1985 20.63 18.69

2 222 GUBA Paulina
Poland

EUR 14 MAY 1991 19.38 18.65

3 338 STEVENS Jeneva
United States of America

USA 28 OCT 1989 19.11 18.72

4 255 ROOS Fanny
Sweden

EUR 2 JAN 1995 18.88 18.88

5 299 EWEN Maggie
United States of America

USA 23 SEP 1994 19.46 19.28

6 239 MÁRTON Anita
Hungary

EUR 15 JAN 1989 19.87 19.00

7 298 EALEY Chase
United States of America

USA 20 JUL 1994 19.68 19.68

8 215 DUBITSKAYA Aliona
Belarus

EUR 25 JAN 1990 19.21 19.21

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Shot Put Women

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:22   

Start List
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WORLD RECORD 7:20.67 KOMEN Daniel KEN Rieti (ITA) 1 SEP 1996

WORLD LEAD 7:32.17 BAREGA Selemon ETH Oslo (NOR) 13 JUN 2019

Order Bib Name
Ctry
Code

Date of Birth PB SB

1 111 FINK Willy
United States of America

USA 7 MAR 1994 7:53.35 7:57.00

2 18 CRIPPA Yemaneberhan
Italy

EUR 15 OCT 1996 7:43.30 8:03.69

3 93 BLANKENSHIP Ben
United States of America

USA 15 DEC 1988 7:38.08

4 51 MECHAAL Adel
Spain

EUR 5 DEC 1990 7:35.28 7:45.56

5 129 MASTERS Riley
United States of America

USA 5 APR 1990 7:48.79 7:54.43

6 26 FOPPEN Mike
Netherlands

EUR 29 NOV 1996 7:52.21 7:52.21

7 135 MEAD Hassan
United States of America

USA 28 AUG 1991 7:38.51

8 13 BIBIC Elzan
Serbia

EUR 8 JAN 1999 7:51.51 7:53.16

Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

3000m Men

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:35   

Start List
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Lane Bib
Ctry
Name

Gender National Record Season Best

4 EUR - EUROPE 2
5 USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA 1
6 EUR - EUROPE 1
7 USA - UNITED STATES of AMERICA 2

The Match Europe v USA 2019
Minsk (Belarus)
9-10 September

Medley Relay Mixed

Final

TUE 
10 SEP 2019
21:58   

Start List
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